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中国国际进口博览会
CHINA INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPO

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称

金额
（万元）

联系人 联系方式

1 陕西延长石油 化学品 16,393 曹世平 15091783499

2 陕煤集团

化学试剂 33,804

邹贵武 15353541198

矿物 720,968

3 陕汽集团

机件设备 11,000

张青妮 15029209064

机械设备 2,160

4 陕外经贸集团 机件设备 / 农产品 12,276 杨蕾 15902929123

5 陕西果业集团 农产品 / 水果 5,468 苏国涛 15599699994

6 陕西投资集团 设备 39,006 路松角 17795855809

7 秦川机床集团 设备

3,356

黄军强 13369199289

5,832

8 龙门钢铁进出口公司 原材料 1,050,000 允方 18049556658

小计 1,900,263

分团名称︱国企分团



03

陕西省交易团采购需求册
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分团名称︱医疗分团分团名称︱医疗分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 陕西省第四人民医院 医疗器械 1,200 张启伟 18192917307

2 陕西省森工医院 医疗器械 800

3 西安医学院第一附属医院 医疗器械 5,436

4 西安市第一医院 医疗器械 3,283 王群峰 13259451158

5 西安市第三医院 医疗器械 1,544 来源 13891988656

6
西安市第四医院（人民院
区）

医疗器械 3,450 闵慧 18710561305

7 西安市第五医院 医疗器械 1,128 赵君 18710611925

8 西安市第八医院 医疗器械 2,500 李津 13991142669

9 西安市第九医院 医疗器械 1,150 程文强 18891992050

10 西安市中心医院 医疗器械 4,930 杜晨迪 13891937639

11 西安市儿童医院 医疗器械 2,261 黄杰 18092695775

12 西安市红会医院 医疗器械 8,985 马兰 13572288389

13 西安市胸科医院 医疗器械 1,930 魏香兰 15319971767

14 西安市精神卫生中心 医疗器械 818 李卉 13991136528

15 西安急救中心 医疗器械 257 冯燕 18991283722

16 蓝田县人民医院 医疗器械 800 钱豫兵 13186003017
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

17 西安市阎良区人民医院 医疗器械 2,210 孙涛 15029080282

18 鄠邑区中医医院 医疗器械 1,110 李旭林 13772115043

19 鄠邑区人民医院 医疗器械 1,700 童红杨 13484925616

20 周至县人民医院 医疗器械 210 孙广鹏 13991113775

21 西安市临潼区妇幼保健院 医疗器械 345 宋玉振 13572807288

22 西安市临潼区人民医院 医疗器械 2,000 付启愚 13572016308

小计 40692

分团名称︱高校分团（与参展商签约）

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品类别
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 西安交通大学 装备 507.12 浮鹏飞 18629363737

2 西安交通大学 装备 160.26 浮鹏飞 18629363737

3 西安交通大学 装备 673.19 张树尧 15902887509

4 西北农林科技大学 装备 499.72 谭荣花 13709295161

5 西北农林科技大学 装备 139.65 谭荣花 13709295162

分团名称︱医疗分团
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6 西北农林科技大学 装备 179.69 谭荣花 13709295163

7 西北农林科技大学 装备 129.77 谭荣花 13709295164

8 西北农林科技大学 装备 89.74 谭荣花 13709295165

9 西北农林科技大学 装备 183.96 谭荣花 13709295166

10 西安工业大学 装备 110.00 张汀汀 13279336233

11 陕西中医药大学 装备 200.00 杨文科 13892055979

12 陕西中医药大学 装备 3000.00 杨文科 13892055979

13 陕西中医药大学 装备 260.00 杨文科 13892055979

14 陕西中医药大学 装备 85.00 王征 18729250806

15 陕西中医药大学 装备 78.00 王征 18729250806

16 陕西中医药大学 装备 51.50 王征 18729250806

小计 6347.60

分团名称︱高校分团（与非参展商签约）

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品类别
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 西安电子科技大学 装备 453.60 韦帅 029-81891080

2 西安电子科技大学 装备 153.30 韦帅 029-81891080

3 西安电子科技大学 装备 896.10 韦帅 029-81891080
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

分团名称︱高校分团（与非参展商签约）

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品类别
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

4 西安电子科技大学 装备 84.60 韦帅 029-81891080

5 西安电子科技大学 装备 147.10 韦帅 029-81891080

6 西安电子科技大学 装备 86.20 韦帅 029-81891080

7 西安电子科技大学 装备 11.60 韦帅 029-81891080

8 西安电子科技大学 装备 15.30 韦帅 029-81891080

9 西安电子科技大学 装备 21.00 韦帅 029-81891080

10 西安电子科技大学 装备 36.00 韦帅 029-81891080

11 西安电子科技大学 装备 23.50 韦帅 029-81891080

12 西安电子科技大学 装备 38.30 韦帅 029-81891080

13 西安电子科技大学 装备 42.60 韦帅 029-81891080

14 西安电子科技大学 装备 16.70 韦帅 029-81891080

15 西安电子科技大学 装备 26.10 韦帅 029-81891080

16 西安电子科技大学 装备 23.80 韦帅 029-81891080

17 西安电子科技大学 装备 6.70 韦帅 029-81891080

18 西安电子科技大学 装备 37.90 韦帅 029-81891080

19 西安电子科技大学 装备 37.50 韦帅 029-81891080
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20 西安电子科技大学 装备 37.50 韦帅 029-81891080

21 西安电子科技大学 装备 33.70 韦帅 029-81891080

22 西安电子科技大学 装备 39.10 韦帅 029-81891080

23 西安电子科技大学 装备 40.40 韦帅 029-81891080

24 西安电子科技大学 装备 34.00 韦帅 029-81891080

25 西安电子科技大学 装备 39.60 韦帅 029-81891080

26 西安电子科技大学 装备 20.90 韦帅 029-81891080

27 西安电子科技大学 装备 32.20 韦帅 029-81891080

28 西安电子科技大学 装备 16.80 韦帅 029-81891080

29 西安电子科技大学 装备 38.50 韦帅 029-81891080

30 西安电子科技大学 装备 36.30 韦帅 029-81891080

31 西安电子科技大学 装备 28.70 韦帅 029-81891080

32 西安电子科技大学 装备 32.90 韦帅 029-81891080

33 西安电子科技大学 装备 31.70 韦帅 029-81891080

34 长安大学 装备 271.00 刘文凯 029-61105219

35 长安大学 装备 180.00 刘文凯 029-61105220

36 长安大学 装备 260.00 刘文凯 029-61105221

37 长安大学 装备 550.00 刘文凯 029-61105222
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

38 长安大学 装备 650.00 刘文凯 029-61105223

39 长安大学 装备 450.00 刘文凯 029-61105224

40 西北大学 装备 330 薛利娟 029-88302974

41 西北大学 装备 490 薛利娟 029-88302974

42 西北大学 装备 300 薛利娟 029-88302974

43 西北大学 装备 337 薛利娟 029-88302974

44 西北大学 装备 50 薛利娟 029-88302974

45 西北大学 装备 200 薛利娟 029-88302974

46 西北大学 装备 120 薛利娟 029-88302974

47 西北大学 装备 14 薛利娟 029-88302974

48 西北大学 装备 88 薛利娟 029-88302974

49 西北大学 装备 240 薛利娟 029-88302974

50 西北大学 装备 28 薛利娟 029-88302974

51 西北大学 装备 734.935 薛利娟 029-88302974

52 西北大学 装备 17.3 薛利娟 029-88302974

53 西北大学 装备 49.3 薛利娟 029-88302974

分团名称︱高校分团（与非参展商签约）

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品类别
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式
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分团名称︱杨凌分团54 西北大学 装备 44.65 薛利娟 029-88302974

55 西北大学 装备 78.7 薛利娟 029-88302974

56 西北大学 装备 30.66 薛利娟 029-88302974

57 西北大学 装备 35 薛利娟 029-88302974

58 西北大学 装备 36.95 薛利娟 029-88302974

59 西北大学 装备 23 薛利娟 029-88302974

60 西北大学 装备 103.83 薛利娟 029-88302974

61 西北大学 装备 168.5 薛利娟 029-88302974

62 西北大学 装备 88 薛利娟 029-88302974

63 西北大学 装备 39 薛利娟 029-88302974

64 西安工业大学 装备 131.50 张汀汀 13279336233

65 西安工业大学 装备 23.40 张汀汀 13279336233

66 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
350.00 王征 18729250806

67 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
62.00 王征 18729250806

68 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
39.00 王征 18729250806

69 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
550.00 王永丰 18829572405

70 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
180.00 王永丰 18829572405

71 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
80.00 王永丰 18829572405
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

72 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
7.00 王永丰 18829572405

73 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
14.00 王永丰 18829572405

74 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
35.00 王永丰 18829572405

75 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
30.00 王永丰 18829572405

76 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
40.00 王永丰 18829572405

77 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
15.00 王永丰 18829572405

78 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
140.00 王永丰 18829572405

79 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
25.00 王永丰 18829572405

80 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
10.00 王永丰 18829572405

81 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
50.00 王永丰 18829572405

82 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
35.00 王永丰 18829572405

83 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
375.00 王海芳 18991901028

84 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
110.00 王海芳 18991901028

85 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
60.00 王海芳 18991901028

86 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
42.00 王海芳 18991901028

87 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
70.00 王海芳 18991901028

分团名称︱高校分团（与非参展商签约）

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品类别
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式
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88 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
55.00 王海芳 18991901028

89 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
30.00 王海芳 18991901028

90 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
96.00 王海芳 18991901028

91 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
15.00 王海芳 18991901028

92 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
19.00 王海芳 18991901028

93 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
20.00 王海芳 18991901028

94 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
46.00 晏菲 18391000551

95 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
46.00 晏菲 18391000551

96 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
41.00 晏菲 18391000551

97 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
30.00 晏菲 18391000551

98 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
20.00 晏菲 18391000551

99 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
35.00 晏菲 18391000551

100 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
100.00 晏菲 18391000551

101 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
120.00 晏菲 18391000551

102 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
85.00 晏菲 18391000551

103 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
20.00 晏菲 18391000551

104 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
8.00 晏菲 18391000551

105 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
10.00 晏菲 18391000551
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

106 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
50.00 晏菲 18391000551

107 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
85.00 晏菲 18391000551

108 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
80.00 晏菲 18391000551

109 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
180.00 晏菲 18391000551

110 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
55.00 晏菲 18391000551

111 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
6.00 晏菲 18391000551

112 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
28.00 晏菲 18391000551

113 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
410.00 张琪 38183452

114 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
320.00 张琪 38183452

115 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
120.00 张琪 38183452

116 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
110.00 张琪 38183452

117 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
180.87 崔晓萍 13892079999

118 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
158.15 崔晓萍 13892079999

119 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
67.92 崔晓萍 13892079999

120 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
89.74 崔晓萍 13892079999

121 陕西中医药大学
医疗器械和医

药保健
60.37 崔晓萍 13892079999

分团名称︱高校分团（与非参展商签约）

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品类别
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式
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122 西安医学院 装备 10.80 张静姝 18192061380

123 西安医学院 装备 12.00 张静姝 18192061381

124 西安医学院 装备 42.80 张静姝 18192061382

125 西安医学院 装备 14.88 张静姝 18192061383

小计 13979.46

分团名称︱科研分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 西部钛业有限责任公司 砂光机 367 肖石 15389274328

2
西安诺博尔稀贵金属材料
股份有限公司

板材超声波探伤
仪

430 肖石 15389274328

3
西安诺博尔稀贵金属材料
股份有限公司

摩擦磨损实验系
统

247 肖石 15389274328

4
西部超导材料科技股份有
限公司

海绵钛 1139 王瑞娟
029-

86514505

小计 2183

分团名称︱西安分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1
西安爱菊粮油工业集团有
限公司

小麦和菜籽 53000 唐家龙 13474667104
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

2
西安国际陆港物资贸易有
限公司

绿豆 20000 封宣廷 18229000969

3 西安百跃羊乳集团有限公司
系统 / 全脂
绵羊乳粉

3585 余飞 17792583989

4 西安锦和纺织有限公司 全棉 177 张永霞 13991884877

5 西安精功飞机维修有限公司 飞机 400 辛鸽 15802962218

6
西安西航集团莱特航空制
造技术有限公司

航空材料 35000 陈扬 13891843662

7 华天科技（西安）有限公司 装备 32550 陶经理 15389189890

8
西安祥森地毯配套有限责
任公司

自动输送
设备机械臂

200 郭斌 13829830858

9
西安海斯夫生物科技有限
公司

植物提取物 930 张丽娜 18791076682

10
西安国际陆港电子商贸有
限公司

进口牛羊肉
分割部位

4000 葛涛 18609174110

11
陕西丝路城控股集团有限
公司

果汁 意向协议 王琪儿 15029551966

12 西安邦淇制油科技有限公司 大豆 161000 陈莉君 13759960629

13
陕西朗润国际国际贸易有
限公司（西安法士特汽车
传动有限公司

装备 7,297 冯宁宁 15691913366

14
西安金波检测仪器有限责
任公司

意向协议 杨会计 13772115092

15
西安阎良国家航空高技术
产业基地管理委员会

意向协议 刘冬辉 18792935359

16
西安迈科金属国际集团有
限公司

电解铜 200000 王皓 18629579576

17
西安尊泽胜显半导体设备
有限公司

设备 33,600 陈峻 13328001886

小计 551,739

分团名称︱西安分团
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陕西省交易团采购需求册
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分团名称︱宝鸡分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 柴油发电机组 2560.128 魏鹏 13759741572

2 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 防喷器移运装置 708.5664 魏鹏 13759741572

3 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 钻杆、钻铤 3194.851919 魏鹏 13759741572

4 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司
液压动力卡瓦、
卡瓦式气动套管
吊卡、卡盘

1557.6 魏鹏 13759741572

5 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 测斜绞车 82.128 魏鹏 13759741572

6 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 钻井测斜仪 33.567696 魏鹏 13759741572

7 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 高压耐火软管 672.6 魏鹏 13759741572

8 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 液压套管钳 467.3508 魏鹏 13759741572

9 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司

吊环、加重钻杆
吊卡、卡瓦、钻
杆旋扣器、旋转
钳、套管钳

873.7957442 魏鹏 13759741572

10 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司 动力猫道 1026.6 魏鹏 13759741572

11 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司

井下工具（打捞
桶、打捞用震击
器、震击器、打
捞接头、打捞篮）

707.8648782 魏鹏 13759741572

12 宝鸡石油机械有限责任公司
扶正器、震击器、

震击短节
1525.74 魏鹏 13759741572

13
陕西海力特精密机械有限
公司

精密轴承 420 杨晓东 19691799188

14 宝鸡钛业股份 海绵钛 31340 程冲 13892714560

15
陕西大力神新材料科技股
份有限公司

RF-40 型精锻机 9175 张元元 13809170918
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

16
陕西秦川机械进出口有限
公司

设备 7668 黄军强 13369199289

17 陕西庞家河金矿有限公司 金精矿粉 6000 何计忠 15891421539

小计 68014

分团名称︱咸阳分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1
益海嘉里（兴平）食品工
业有限公司

黄大豆 120000 范吉伟 18628468187

2
陕西博菲特流体控制装备
制造有限公司

阀门及配件 6800 付斌斌 13812742517

3 陕西睿鲁鑫贸易有限公司
葡萄酒 , 饮料，

食品等
5000 董峰鑫 18992893000

4
陕西亚美农林科技开发有
限公司

红酒、蜂蜜
和面粉

3000 李军峰 13008567922

5 陕西柴油机重工有限公司

霞浦核电打包件 2361

焦淑鹏 15029509994

海外电站用曲轴 787

6 咸阳纺织集团有限公司 棉花 7500 王小红 18391099658

7 陕西宏达实业有限公司 仪器仪表 7,547 陈博 13572228877

8 陕西宏达植物化工有限公司 植物提取物 963 姜玉慧 13572180216

9
陕西法士特汽车传动集团
有限责任公司

装备 17000 胡渊源 13289205500

分团名称︱宝鸡分团
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陕西省交易团采购需求册
 PROCUREMENT DEMAND MANUAL OF SHAANXI PROVINCE TRADING GROUP

10
咸阳海创环境能源有限责
任公司

装备 468 杨文超 15109330674

11 西诺医疗器械集团有限公司 装备 936 张军 13709101741

12 陕西农趣电子商务有限公司 装备 2600 宋文霞 13992064516

13
大西安（咸阳）文体功能
区开发建设管理委员会

投资项目 55000 曹渊博 18792978628

小计 229,962

分团名称︱铜川分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1
陕西辕点汽车科技（上海）
有限公司

轮毂电机 4700
侯宗岗先
生

15068560129

2 铜川海驰农业科技有限公司 进口设备采购 13000
张 丽 萍
18681859933

小计 17700

分团名称︱渭南分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 陕哈实业集团 粗榨菜籽油 7000 何诚 13991166199

2
陕西坚瑞进平新能源有限
公司

1.0GWh装配
设备购销

3600 胡丹 18991688695

小计 10600
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 安塞区卫健局 彩超CT 1000 15991500500

2 安塞客都购物广场
综合食品
饮料酒类

200 15909211688

3 金芙蓉酒店 酒类肉制品 150 13720015888

4 陕果集团安塞公司 园艺器械 200 15929385622

5 黄龙县人民医院 核磁共振 1200 焦培哲 13909116018

6 黄龙县旅游服务中心 智慧景区设备 97 陈智远 13772898329

7 陕西君德铭商贸有限公司 1500 任强 15891181223

8 延安意惠万家商业有限公司 600 李玉虎 13892173258

9 子长县医院 磁共振 1297 谢杰 18809115565

10
甘泉柴关山风力发电有限
公司

风机零部件 2000 王继伟 15508633000

11
宜川三物农产品有限责任
公司

果品加工设备 150 13110490333

12 陕西新源天然气有限公司 天然气设备 1500
0911-

4858598

13
延川县锦春枣业有限责任
公司

杂粮深加工设备 200 13891123389

14
延川县创新机械制造有限
责任公司

专用设备 300 13892183008

15 陕西田垣智农科技有限公司
复合环境控制系
统设备及安装

640 王宏杰 13909115282

16 延安市第三人民医院 3.0T 核磁等 4759.57 张建军 15353299255

分团名称︱延安分团
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17 黄龙县文化馆
灯光、音响、演出
服装道具、器乐

80

18 黄龙县图书馆
采集器、电子阅

览设备
20

19
黄龙县文化市场综合执法
大队

执法电子设备 10

20 黄龙县文物管理所 文物陈列设备 30

21
黄龙县生态文化演出有限
公司

灯光、音响、演
出服装道具、调

音台
60

22 黄龙县电影发行放映公司 电子放映设备 20

23
黄龙县旅游投资有限责任
公司

智能及高端装备、
汽车、消费电子

及家电
1000

小计 17,014

分团名称︱榆林分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1
靖边县天润农业科技有限
公司

猪肉 4200 思希军 13811175059

2
靖边县天润农业科技有限
公司

燕麦 2800 思希军 13811175059

3
定边县佳宏农业发展有限
公司

破膜箱生产设备 400 高爱利 13772369837

4
定边县佳宏农业发展有限
公司

烘干蔬菜设备 260 高爱利 13772369837

5 陕西大洋机械设备有限公司
液压支架用主辅
阀及电液控

1500 张永维 13309123891
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

6 陕西华西牧业有限责任公司 豆粕 2000 杨海珍 13636793881

7 陕西华西牧业有限责任公司 鱼粉 500 杨海珍 13636793881

8 陕西华西牧业有限责任公司 乳清粉 1000 杨海珍 13636793881

9 陕西华西牧业有限责任公司 蛋氨酸 500 杨海珍 13636793881

10
吴堡县黄河红枣有限责任
公司

红枣 1200 李喜斌 18992272232

小计 14,360

分团名称︱汉中分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1
汉中市瑞灵农林生物科技
有限公司

灵芝破壁机 1200 徐军 13891639608

2
汉中米克隆工量具实业有
限公司

国际先进检测计
量设备

3000 黄汉 15609169921

3
陕西汉江药业集团股份有
限公司

医药中间体、原
料和食品

1000 刘毅 18609160689

4 略阳县金禾实业有限公司
食品及农产品，
机械设备等

100 邓霞 18091672992

分团名称︱榆林分团
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5
略阳县诚久农业开发有限
公司

食品及农产品，
机械设备等

200 张飞 15686450380

6
陕西恒天易德生物工程有
限责任公司

医疗机械及医疗
保健

500 李婷 13310965133

7
陕西省水务集团略阳县有
限公司

机械设备等 200 王洁 13772823595

小计 6200

分团名称︱安康分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1
安康阳晨现代农业集团有
限公司

设备 3000 杨运山 18709155661

2 岚皋县医院 设备 2400 朱嗣国 15991331289

3
陕西南水汽车配件制造有
限公司

设备 2741.31 孙超 13671099351

4 安康市益成服饰有限公司 布料 500 许雅玲 15392141319

5 陕西安康幸福农业有限公司 840 李建明 13368115959

6 汉滨区第二医院 医疗器械 390 王富贵 18909153839

7
安康钰丰生态农林业科技
有限公司

机械设备 1088 胡德纲 13891596775
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序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

8
陕西镇坪鑫大地建材有限
公司

机械设备 305 James 18516340950

小计 11,264

分团名称︱杨凌分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 杨凌哈牙食品有限公司
坚果、豆类等
农副产品

900 陈小平 15029940588

2 陕西杨凌达辉贸易有限公司 有机绿豆 3600 曹森 13087513559

3 杨凌示范区管委会 建设项目 35000 杜伟利 18602995311

小计 39500

分团名称︱韩城分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1 陕西龙兴钢铁有限公司 制作角钢设备 25000 闫兴旭 13891996233

分团名称︱安康分团
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2 陕西龙兴钢铁有限公司 锰矿石 62300 闫兴旭 13891996233

3
韩城综保通海网络科技
有限责任公司

服贸产品 15000 王林伟 18509130801

小计 102300

分团名称︱西咸分团

序号 采购单位名称 采购产品名称
金额

（万元）
联系人 联系方式

1
陕西省西咸新区秦汉新城开
发建设集团有限责任公司

装备 9500 李煊 17791618490

2 陕西微软创新中心有限公司 微软国际公有云 150 耿邵华 18109270130

3
陕西众联至诚进出口有限
公司

农产品 100 申立刚 13924098270

4 陕西空港国际商贸有限公司 300 赵德航 13572153851

5 陕西蜜袋网络科技有限公司 进口水果 2000 张宇阳 18710388377

6 咸阳双胞胎饲料有限公司 农副产品 159 洪波 18170807133

7 陕西秦联食品有限公司 农副产品 470 杨淼 13572926791

8 陕西安达电气有限责任公司
进口ABB变压器

组件
500 闫思锦 13992805951

小计 13,179

总计 :          亿元306



S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel
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Subgroups ︱ State-owned Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel

1
Shaanxi Yanchang 
Petroleum (Group)

Chemicals 16,393
Cao Ship-

ing
15091783499

2
Shaanxi Coal and 
Chemical Industry 
Group Co., Ltd.

Chemical reagent 33,804

Zou Guiwu 15353541198

Minerals 720,968

3
Shaanxi Automobile 
Holdings Limited

Mechanical parts 11,000
Zhang 
Qingni

15029209064
Mechanical equip-
ment

2,160

4
Shaanxi Foreign Eco-
nomic and Trade Indus-
trial Group Co., Ltd.

Mechanical parts/
agricultural prod-
ucts

12,276 Yang Lei 15902929123

5
Shaanxi Fruit Industry 
Group Co., Ltd.

Agricultural prod-
ucts/fruits

5,468 Su Guotao 15599699994

6
Shaanxi Investment 
Group Co., Ltd.

Equipment 39,006
Lu Songji-

ao
17795855809

7
Qinchuan Machine Tool 
& Tool (Group) Corp

Equipment

3,356
Huang Jun-

qiang
13369199289

5,832

8
Shaanxi Longmen 
Iron & Steel (Group) 
Co.,Ltd. 

Raw Materials 1,050,000 Yun Fang 18049556658

Sub-
total 1,900,263
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Subgroups ︱ Hospitals Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel.

1
The Fourth People's 
Hospital of Shaanxi

Medical equip-
ment

1,200
Zhang 
Qiwei

18192917307

2
Shaanxi Sengong Hos-
pital

Medical equip-
ment

800

3
The First Affiliated Hos-
pital of Xi'an Medical 
University

Medical equip-
ment

5,436

4 Xi'an No.1 Hospital
Medical equip-
ment

3,283
Wang Qun-

feng
13259451158

5 Xi'an No.3 Hospital
Medical equip-
ment

1,544 Lai Yuan 13891988656

6
Xi'an Fourth Hospital 
(Xi'an People’s Hospi-
tal)

Medical equip-
ment

3,450 Min Hui 18710561305

7 Xi'an No.5 Hospital
Medical equip-
ment

1,128 Zhao Jun 18710611925

8
The Eighth Hospital of 
Xi'an

Medical equip-
ment

2,500 Li Jin 13991142669

9 Ninth Hospital of Xi'an
Medical equip-
ment

1,150
Cheng 

Wenqiang
18891992050

10 Xi'an Central Hospital
Medical equip-
ment

4,930 Du Chendi 13891937639

11
Xi'an Children's Hospi-
tal

Medical equip-
ment

2,261 Huang Jie 18092695775

12 Honghui Hospital
Medical equip-
ment

8,985 Ma Lan 13572288389

13 Xi'an Chest Hospital
Medical equip-
ment

1,930
Wei Xiang-

lan
15319971767

14
Xi'an Mental Health 
Center

Medical equip-
ment

818 Li Hui 13991136528

15
Xi'an Emergency Medi-
cal Center

Medical equip-
ment

257 Feng Yan 18991283722



S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel
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16
Lantian County Peo-
ple's Hospital

Medical equip-
ment

800
Qian Yub-

ing
13186003017

17
Yanliang District Peo-
ple’s Hospital of Xi’an

Medical equip-
ment

2,210 Sun Tao 15029080282

18
Huyi District Chinese 
Medicine Hospital

Medical equip-
ment

1,110 Li Xulin 13772115043

19
Huyi District People’s 
Hospital

Medical equip-
ment

1,700
Tong 

Hongyang
13484925616

20
Zhouzhi County Peo-
ple's Hospital

Medical equip-
ment

210
Sun 

Guang-
peng

13991113775

21
Maternal and Child 
Health Care in Lintong

Medical equip-
ment

345
Song Yu-

zhen
13572807288

22
Lintong District Peo-
ple's Hospital of Xi'an

Medical equip-
ment

2,000 Fu Qiyu 13572016308

Sub-
total 40692

Subgroups︱Colleges and Universities Delegation
(Sign with Exhibitors)

S/N Perchaser of Party A Category of 
Goods

Amount 
(RMB 

10,000)
Contacts Tel.

1 Xi'an Jiaotong University Equipment 507.12 Fu Pengfei 18629363737

2 Xi'an Jiaotong University Equipment 160.26 Fu Pengfei 18629363737

3 Xi'an Jiaotong University Equipment 673.19 Zhang Shuyao 15902887509

4 Northwest A&F University Equipment 499.72 Tan Ronghua 13709295161

Subgroups ︱ Hospitals Delegation
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5 Northwest A&F University Equipment 139.65 Tan Ronghua 13709295162

6 Northwest A&F University Equipment 179.69 Tan Ronghua 13709295163

7 Northwest A&F University Equipment 129.77 Tan Ronghua 13709295164

8 Northwest A&F University Equipment 89.74 Tan Ronghua 13709295165

9 Northwest A&F University Equipment 183.96 Tan Ronghua 13709295166

10
Xi’an Technological Universi-
ty

Equipment 110.00 Zhang Tingting 13279336233

11
Shaanxi University of Chi-
nese Medicine

Equipment 200.00 Yang Wenke 13892055979

12
Shaanxi University of Chi-
nese Medicine

Equipment 3000.00 Yang Wenke 13892055979

13
Shaanxi University of Chi-
nese Medicine

Equipment 260.00 Yang Wenke 13892055979

14
Shaanxi University of Chi-
nese Medicine

Equipment 85.00 Wang Zheng 18729250806

15
Shaanxi University of Chi-
nese Medicine

Equipment 78.00 Wang Zheng 18729250806

16
Shaanxi University of Chi-
nese Medicine

Equipment 51.50 Wang Zheng 18729250806

Sub-
tota 6347.60

Subgroups ︱ Colleges and Universities Delegation
(Sign with Others Except Exhibitors)

S/N Perchaser of Party A Category of 
Goods

Amount 
(RMB 

10,000)
Contacts Tel.

1 Xidian University Equipment 453.60 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

2 Xidian University Equipment 153.30 Wei Shuai 029-81891080
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S/N Perchaser of Party A Category of 
Goods

Amount 
(RMB 

10,000)
Contacts Tel.

3 Xidian University Equipment 896.10 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

4 Xidian University Equipment 84.60 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

5 Xidian University Equipment 147.10 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

6 Xidian University Equipment 86.20 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

7 Xidian University Equipment 11.60 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

8 Xidian University Equipment 15.30 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

9 Xidian University Equipment 21.00 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

10 Xidian University Equipment 36.00 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

11 Xidian University Equipment 23.50 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

12 Xidian University Equipment 38.30 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

13 Xidian University Equipment 42.60 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

14 Xidian University Equipment 16.70 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

15 Xidian University Equipment 26.10 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

16 Xidian University Equipment 23.80 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

17 Xidian University Equipment 6.70 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

18 Xidian University Equipment 37.90 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

19 Xidian University Equipment 37.50 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

Subgroups ︱ Colleges and Universities Delegation
(Sign with Others Except Exhibitors)
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20 Xidian University Equipment 37.50 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

21 Xidian University Equipment 33.70 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

22 Xidian University Equipment 39.10 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

23 Xidian University Equipment 40.40 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

24 Xidian University Equipment 34.00 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

25 Xidian University Equipment 39.60 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

26 Xidian University Equipment 20.90 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

27 Xidian University Equipment 32.20 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

28 Xidian University Equipment 16.80 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

29 Xidian University Equipment 38.50 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

30 Xidian University Equipment 36.30 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

31 Xidian University Equipment 28.70 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

32 Xidian University Equipment 32.90 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

33 Xidian University Equipment 31.70 Wei Shuai 029-81891080

34 Chang'an University Equipment 271.00 Liu Wenkai 029-61105219

35 Chang'an University Equipment 180.00 Liu Wenkai 029-61105220

36 Chang'an University Equipment 260.00 Liu Wenkai 029-61105221

37 Chang'an University Equipment 550.00 Liu Wenkai 029-61105222

38 Chang'an University Equipment 650.00 Liu Wenkai 029-61105223

39 Chang'an University Equipment 450.00 Liu Wenkai 029-61105224
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S/N Perchaser of Party A Category of 
Goods

Amount 
(RMB 

10,000)
Contacts Tel.

40 Northwest University Equipment 330 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

41 Northwest University Equipment 490 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

42 Northwest University Equipment 300 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

43 Northwest University Equipment 337 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

44 Northwest University Equipment 50 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

45 Northwest University Equipment 200 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

46 Northwest University Equipment 120 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

47 Northwest University Equipment 14 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

48 Northwest University Equipment 88 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

49 Northwest University Equipment 240 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

50 Northwest University Equipment 28 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

51 Northwest University Equipment 734.935 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

52 Northwest University Equipment 17.3 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

53 Northwest University Equipment 49.3 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

54 Northwest University Equipment 44.65 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

55 Northwest University Equipment 78.7 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

Subgroups ︱ Colleges and Universities Delegation
(Sign with Others Except Exhibitors)
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56 Northwest University Equipment 30.66 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

57 Northwest University Equipment 35 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

58 Northwest University Equipment 36.95 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

59 Northwest University Equipment 23 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

60 Northwest University Equipment 103.83 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

61 Northwest University Equipment 168.5 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

62 Northwest University Equipment 88 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

63 Northwest University Equipment 39 Xue Lijuan 029-88302974

64
Xi’an Technological Uni-
versity

Equipment 131.50
Zhang Ting-

ting
13279336233

65
Xi’an Technological Uni-
versity

Equipment 23.40
Zhang Ting-

ting
13279336233

66
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

350.00
Wang 
Zheng

18729250806

67
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

62.00
Wang 
Zheng

18729250806

68
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

39.00
Wang 
Zheng

18729250806

69
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

550.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

70
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

180.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

71
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

80.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405
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S/N Perchaser of Party A Category of 
Goods

Amount 
(RMB 

10,000)
Contacts Tel.

72
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

7.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

73
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

14.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

74
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

35.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

75
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

30.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

76
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

40.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

77
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

15.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

78
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

140.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

79
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

25.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

80
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

10.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

81
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

50.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

82
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

35.00
Wang Yong-

feng
18829572405

Subgroups ︱ Colleges and Universities Delegation
(Sign with Others Except Exhibitors)
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83
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

375.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

84
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

110.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

85
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

60.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

86
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

42.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

87
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

70.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

88
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

55.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

89
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

30.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

90
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

96.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

91
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

15.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

92
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

19.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

93
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

20.00
Wang Hai-

fang
18991901028

94
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

46.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

95
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

46.00 Yan Fei 18391000551



34

中国国际进口博览会
CHINA INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPO

S/N Perchaser of Party A Category of 
Goods

Amount 
(RMB 

10,000)
Contacts Tel.

96
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

41.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

97
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

30.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

98
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

20.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

99
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

35.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

100
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

100.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

101
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

120.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

102
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

85.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

103
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

20.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

104
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

8.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

105
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

10.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

106
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

50.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

Subgroups ︱ Colleges and Universities Delegation
(Sign with Others Except Exhibitors)
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107
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

85.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

108
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

80.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

109
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

180.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

110
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

55.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

111
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

6.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

112
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

28.00 Yan Fei 18391000551

113
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

410.00 Zhang Qi 38183452

114
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

320.00 Zhang Qi 38183452

115
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

120.00 Zhang Qi 38183452

116
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

110.00 Zhang Qi 38183452

117
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

180.87 Zhang Qi 13892079999

118
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

158.15 Zhang Qi 13892079999

119
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

67.92 Zhang Qi 13892079999
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S/N Perchaser of Party A Category of 
Goods

Amount 
(RMB 

10,000)
Contacts Tel.

120
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

89.74 Zhang Qi 13892079999

121
Shaanxi University of 
Chinese Medicine

Medical equipment 
as well as medicine 
and health care

60.37 Zhang Qi 13892079999

122 Xi'an Medical University Equipment 10.80
Zhang Jing-

shu
18192061380

123 Xi'an Medical University Equipment 12.00
Zhang Jing-

shu
18192061381

124 Xi'an Medical University Equipment 42.80
Zhang Jing-

shu
18192061382

125 Xi'an Medical University Equipment 14.88
Zhang Jing-

shu
18192061383

Sub-
total

13979.46

Subgroups ︱ R&D Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount (RMB 

10,000)
Contacts TeL

1
Western Titanium 
Technologies Co., Ltd.

Sander 367 Xiao Shi 15389274328

2
Xi'an Noble Rare Metal 
Materials Co., Ltd.

Ultrasonic fault 
detector for 
panels

430 Xiao Shi 15389274328

3
Xi'an Noble Rare Metal 
Materials Co., Ltd.

Friction and 
wear test 
system

247 Xiao Shi 15389274328

Subgroups ︱ Colleges and Universities Delegation
(Sign with Others Except Exhibitors)
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4
Western 
Superconducting 
Technology Co., Ltd.

Sponge titanium 1139
Wang 

Ruijuan
029-86514505

Sub-
tota 2183

Subgroups ︱ Xi’an Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel.

1
Xi’an Aiju Food and Oil 
Industry Group Co., 
Ltd.

Wheat and rape-
seed

53000
Tang Jia-

long
13474667104

2
Xi’an International 
Inland Port Material 
Trade Co., Ltd.

Mung beans 20000
Feng Xu-

anting
18229000969

3
Xi’an Baiyue Dairy 
Group Co., Ltd.

Systems/full 
cream sheep milk 
powder

3585 Yu Fei 17792583989

4
Xi’an Jinhe Textile Co., 
Ltd.

All cotton products 177
Zhang 

Yongxia
13991884877

5
Jinggong General Avia-
tion Company

Aircrafts 400 Xin Ge 15802962218

6

Wright Aeronautical 
Manufacturing Technol-
ogy Co.,Ltd.of Xihang 
Group

Aviation materials 35000 Chen Yang 13891843662

7
Huatian Technology 
(Xi’an) Co., Ltd.

Equipment 32550
Manager 

Tao
15389189890

8
Xi’an Xiangsen Carpet 
Materials Co., Ltd. 

Automatic con-
veying equipment 
and mechanical 
arm 

200 Guo Bin 13829830858



S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel
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9
Xi’an Healthful Biotech-
nology Co.,Ltd.

Plant extract 930 Zhang Lina 18791076682

10
Xi’an International In-
land Port E-commerce 
Co., Ltd.

Imported beef and 
mutton

4000 Ge Tao 18609174110

11
Shaanxi Silk Road City 
Holdings Group Co., 
Ltd.

Fruit juice
Intention 

agreement
Wang Qier 15029551966

12
Xi’an Bangqi Oil Tech-
nology Co., Ltd.

Soybeans 161000 Chen Lijun 13759960629

13

Shaanxi Langrun Inter-
national Trade Co., Ltd.
(Xi’an Fast Auto Drive 
Co., Ltd.)

Equipment 7,297
Feng Ning-

ning
15691913366

14
Xi’an Jinbo Testing 
Instruments Co., Ltd.

Intention 
agreement

Accountant 
Yang

13772115092

15

The Administration 
Committee of Xi’an 
Yanliang National Avia-
tion High-tech Industrial 
Base

Intention 
agreement

Liu Dong-
hui

18792935359

16
Xi’an Maike Metals 
International Ltd

Electrolytic copper 200000 Wang Hao 18629579576

17
Xi’an Zunze Shengxian 
Semiconductor Equip-
ment Co., Ltd.

Equipment 33,600 Chen Jun 13328001886

Sub-
total 551,739

Subgroups ︱ Xi’an Delegation
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Subgroups ︱ Baoji Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts TeL

1
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Diesel generator 
sets

2560.128 Wei Peng 13759741572

2
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Blowout preventer 
transportation 
device

708.5664 Wei Peng 13759741572

3
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Drill pipe, drill 
collar

3194.851919 Wei Peng Wei Peng

4
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Hydraulic 
power slips, slip 
pneumatic casing 
elevator, chuck

1557.6 Wei Peng Wei Peng

5
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Inclinometry 
winch

82.128 Wei Peng Wei Peng

6
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Drilling 
inclinometer

33.567696 Wei Peng Wei Peng

7
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

High pressure fire 
resistant hose

672.6 Wei Peng Wei Peng

8
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Hydraulic casing 
tongs

467.3508 Wei Peng Wei Peng

9
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Rings, heavy 
weight drill pipe, 
slip, drill pipe 
spinner, rotating 
clamp, casing tongs

873.7957442 Wei Peng Wei Peng

10
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Automated power 
catwalk

1026.6 Wei Peng Wei Peng
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Amount 

(RMB 
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11
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Downhole tools 
(fishing buckets, 
fishing jars, jars, 
fishing joints, 
fishing baskets)

707.8648782 Wei Peng Wei Peng

12
Baoji Petroleum 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Centering guide, 
jar, pup joint

1525.74 Wei Peng Wei Peng

13
Shaanxi HALET 
Precision Machinery 
Co., Ltd.

Precision bearing 420
Yang 

Xiaodong
19691799188

14
Baoji Titanium Industry 
Co., Ltd.

Sponge titanium 31340
Cheng 
Chong

13892714560

15
Shaanxi Dalishen New 
Material Technology 
Co., Ltd.

RF-40 precision 
forging machine

9175
Zhang 

Yuanyuan
13809170918

16
Shaanxi Qinchuan 
Machinery Import & 
Export Co.,Ltd.

Equipment 7668
Huang 

Junqiang
13369199289

17
Shaanxi Pangjiahe 
Gold Mine Co., Ltd.

Gold concentrate 
powder

6000 He Jizhong 15891421539

Sub-
total 68014

Subgroups ︱ Xianyang Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel.

1
Yihai Jiali (Xingping) 
Food Industry Co., Ltd.

Yellow soybeans 120000 Fan Jiwei 18628468187

2
Shaanxi Bofeite Fluid 
Control Equipment 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

Valves and accesso-
ries

6800 Fu Binbin 13812742517

Subgroups ︱ Baoji Delegation
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3
Shaanxi Ruiluxin Trad-
ing Co., Ltd.

Red wine, drinks and 
foods

5000
Dong 

Fengxin
18992893000

4
Shaanxi Yamei Agriculture 
and Forestry Technology 
Development Co., Ltd.

Red wine, honey and 
flour

3000 Li Junfeng 13008567922

5
Shaanxi Diesel Engine 
Heavy Industry Co.,Ltd.

Spare parts packages 
of CNNC Xiapu Nucle-
ar Power Co., Ltd.

2361
Jiao Shu-

peng
15029509994

Crankshaft for over-
seas power stations

787

6
Xianyang Textiles 
Group Co., Ltd.

Cotton 7500
Wang 

Xiaohong
18391099658

7 Hongda Industry Instrumentation 7,547 Chen Bo 13572228877

8
Shaanxi Hongda Phyto-
chemistry Co., Ltd.

Plant extract 963
Jiang 
Yuhui

13572180216

9
Shaanxi Fast Auto 
Drive Co., Ltd.

Equipment 17000
Hu Yu-
anyuan

13289205500

10
Xianyang Haichuang 
Environmental Energy 
Co., Ltd.

Equipment 468
Yang 

Wenchao
15109330674

11 Sinol Dental Limited Equipment 936 Zhang Jun 13709101741

12
Shaanxi Nongqu 
E-commerce Co., Ltd.

Equipment 2600
Song 

Wenxia
13992064516

13

Development and Con-
struction Administration 
Committee of Da Xi'an 
(Xianyang) Cultural and 
Sports Functional Area

Investment projects 55000
Cao Yuan-

bo
18792978628

Sub-
total 229,962
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Amount 

(RMB 
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1

Shanghai Vehicle 
Research Institute of 
Foresight Automobile 
Technology Co., Ltd.

Wheel hub 
motor

4700
Mr. Hou 

Zonggang  
15068560129

2
Tongchuan Haichi 
Agricultural Technology 
Co., Ltd.

Imported 
equipment 
procurement

13000
Zhang Liping 
18681859933

Sub-
total 17700

Subgroups ︱Weinan Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts TeL

1
Shaanxi-Kazakhstan 
Industrial Group

Crude rapeseed 
oil

7000 He Cheng 13991166199

2
Shaanxi Jianrui Jinping 
New Energy Co., Ltd.

1.0GWh assembly 
equipment 
purchase and sale

3600 Hu Dan 18991688695

Sub-
total

10600

Subgroups ︱ Yan'an Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Con-
tacts TeL

1
Ansai Health and 
Welfare Bureau

Color ultrasound machine 
and CT scanner

1000 15991500500

Subgroups ︱ Tongchuan Delegation
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2
Ansai Kedu Shopping 
Plaza

Food,beverage and alcohol 200 15909211688

3
Ansai Jinfurong Hotel 
Co., Ltd.

Alcohol and meat products 150 13720015888

4
Shaanxi Fruit Industry 
Group Co., Ltd.Ansai 
Branch

Gardening equipment 200 15929385622

5
Huanglong County 
People's Hospital

MRI machine 1200
Jiao 

Peizhe
13909116018

6
Huanglong County 
Tourism Service Center

Equipment for smart 
attractions

97
Chen 

Zhiyuan
13772898329

7
Shaanxi Jundeming 
Trading Co., Ltd.

1500
Ren 

Qiang
15891181223

8
Yan'an Yihui Wanjia 
Commercial Co., Ltd.

600 Li Yuhu 13892173258

9
The Hospital of Zichang 
County

MRI machine 1297 Xie Jie 18809115565

10
Ganquan 
Chaiguanshan Wind 
Power Co., Ltd.

Wind turbine parts 2000
Wang 
Jiwei

15508633000

11
Yichuan Sanwu 
Agricultural Products 
Co., Ltd.

Fruit processing equipment 150 13110490333

12
Shaanxi Xinyuan 
Natural Gas Co., Ltd.

Natural gas equipment 1500
0911-

4858598

13
Yanchuan Jinchun 
Zaoye Co., Ltd.

Miscellaneous cereal 
crops deep processing 
equipment

200 13891123389

14
Yanchuan County 
Innovation Machinery 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

Special equipment 300 13892183008

15
Shaanxi Tianyuan 
Zhinong Technology 
Co., Ltd.

Composite environmental 
control system equipment 
and installation

640
Wang 

Hongjie
13909115282

16
Yan'an No.3 People's 
Hospital

Nuclear magnetic 
resonance scanner

4759.57
Zhang 
Jianjun

15353299255

17
Huanglong County 
Cultural Center

Lighting devices, sound 
devices, costumes, musical 
instruments

80
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18
Huanglong County 
Library

Collector, electronic 
reading equipment

20

19

Comprehensive Law 
Enforcement Brigade 
of Huanglong County 
Cultural Market

Electronic equipment for 
law enforcement

10

20
Huanglong Antique 
Management Office

Cultural relic display 
equipment

30

21
Huanglong County 
Ecological Culture 
Performance Co., Ltd.

Lighting devices, sound 
devices, costumes, sound 
console

60

22
Huanglong County 
Film Distribution and 
Screening Company

Electronic projection 
equipment

20

23
Huanglong County 
Tourism Investment 
Co., Ltd.

Smart and high-end 
equipment, automobiles, 
consumer electronics and 
home appliances

1000

Sub-
total 17,014

Subgroups ︱ Yulin Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Con-
tacts TeL

1
Jingbian County Tianrun 
Agricultural Technology 
Co., Ltd.

Pork 4200 Si Xijun 13811175059

2
Jingbian County Tianrun 
Agricultural Technology 
Co., Ltd.

Oat 2800 Si Xijun 13811175059

Subgroups ︱ Yan'an Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Con-
tacts Tel.
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3
Dingbian County Jiahong 
Agricultural Development 
Co., Ltd.

Hatching box product 
equipment

400 Gao Aili 13772369837

4
Dingbian County Jiahong 
Agricultural Development 
Co., Ltd.

Vegetable drying 
equipment

260 Gao Aili 13772369837

5
Shaanxi Dayang 
Machinery Equipment 
Co., Ltd.

Main and auxiliary 
valves for hydraulic 
supports and electro-
hydraulic control

1500
Zhang 

Yongwei
13309123891

6
Shaanxi Huaxi Animal 
Husbandry Co., Ltd.

Bean pulp 2000
Yang 

Haizhen
13636793881

7
Shaanxi Huaxi Animal 
Husbandry Co., Ltd.

Fish meal 500
Yang 

Haizhen
13636793881

8
Shaanxi Huaxi Animal 
Husbandry Co., Ltd.

Whey powder 1000
Yang 

Haizhen
13636793881

9
Shaanxi Huaxi Animal 
Husbandry Co., Ltd.

Methionine 500
Yang 

Haizhen
13636793881

10
Wubao County Huanghe 
Hongzao Ecological 
Development Co., Ltd.

Red dates 1200 Li Xibin 18992272232

Sub-
total 14,360

Subgroups ︱ Hanzhong Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts TeL

1
Hanzhong Ruiling 
Agriculture and Forestry 
Biotechnology Co., Ltd.

Ganoderma lucidum 
breaking machine

1200 Xu Jun 13891639608

2
Hanzhong Mikelong 
Measuring Tool 
Industrial Co., Ltd.

Advanced testing and 
measuring equipment

3000 Huang Han 15609169921
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3
Shaanxi Hanjiang 
Pharmaceutical Group 
Co., Ltd.

Pharmaceutical 
intermediates, raw 
materials and food

1000 Liu Yi 18609160689

4
Lueyang County Jinhe 
Industrial Co., Ltd.  

Food, agricultural 
products, machinery 
and equipment

100 Deng Xia 18091672992

5
Lueyang County 
Chengjiu Agricultural 
Development Co., Ltd.

Food, agricultural 
products, machinery 
and equipment

200 Zhang Fei 15686450380

6
Shaanxi Hengtian Yide 
Biological Engineering 
Co., Ltd.

Medical machinery 
and health care

500 Li Ting 13310965133

7
Shaanxi Water Affair 
Group Lueyang County 
Water Co., Ltd.

Mechanical 
equipment

200 Yu Jie
137 7282 

3595

Sub-
tota 6200

Subgroups ︱ Ankang Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel.

1
Ankang Yangchen Modern 
Agriculture Group Co., Ltd.

Equipment 3000
Yang Yun-

shan
18709155661

2 Langao County Hospital Equipment 2400 Zhu Siguo 15991331289

3
Shaanxi Nanshui Auto Parts 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

Equipment 2741.31 Sun Chao 13671099351

4
Ankang Yicheng Clothing 
Co., Ltd.

Cloth 500 Xu Yaling 15392141319

5
Shaanxi Ankang Happiness 
Agriculture Co., Ltd.

840
Li Jian-
ming

13368115959

Subgroups ︱ Hanzhong Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts TeL
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6
The Second Hospital of 
Hanbin District

Medical equip-
ment

390
Wang 
Fugui

18909153839

7
Ankang Yufeng Ecological 
Agriculture and Forestry 
Technology Co., Ltd.

Mechanical 
equipment

1088
Hu De-
gang

13891596775

8
Shaanxi Zhenpingxin Dadi 
Building Material Co., Ltd.

Mechanical 
equipment

305 James 18516340950

Sub-
total 11,264

Subgroups ︱ Yangling Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts TeL

1
Yangling Haya Food 
Co., Ltd.

Nuts, beans and 
other agricultural 
and sideline 
products

900
Chen 

Xiaoping
15029940588

2
Shaanxi Yangling Dahui 
Trading Co., Ltd.

Organic mung 
beans

3600  Cao Sen 13087513559

3
Administrative 
Committee of Yangling 
Demonstration Zone

Construction 
projects

35000 Du Weili 18602995311

Sub-
total 39500

Subgroups ︱ Hancheng Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Con-
tacts TeL

1
Shaanxi Longxing Iron 
and Steel Co., Ltd.

Angle steel maker 25000
Yan 

Xingxu
13891996233

2
Shaanxi Longxing Iron 
and Steel Co., Ltd.

Manganese ore 62300
Yan 

Xingxu
13891996233



S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts Tel
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3
Hancheng Zongbao 
Tonghai Network 
Technology Co., Ltd.

Trading services and 
products

15000
Wang 
Linwei

18509130801

Sub-
total 102300

Subgroups ︱ Xixian Delegation

S/N Purchasers Goods
Amount 

(RMB 
10,000)

Contacts TeL

1

Xixian New Area Qinhan 
New City Development 
& Construction Group 
Co., Ltd.

Equipment 9500 Li Xuan 17791618490

2
Microsoft Innovation 
Center Shaanxi

Microsoft 
international 
public cloud

150
Geng 

Shaohua
18109270130

3
Shaanxi Zhonglian 
Zhicheng Import & 
Export Co., Ltd.

Agricultural 
products

100
Shen 

Ligang
13924098270

4
Shaanxi Airport 
International Trading 
Co., Ltd.

300
Zhao 

Dehang
13572153851

5
Shaanxi Midai Network 
Technology Co., Ltd.

Imported fruits 2000
Zhang 

Yuyang
18710388377

6
Xianyang Twins Fodder 
Co., Ltd.

Agricultural and 
sideline products

159 Hong Bo 18170807133

7
Shaanxi Qinlian Food 
Co., Ltd.

Agricultural and 
sideline products

470 Yang Miao 13572926791

8
Shaanxi Anda Electric 
Co., Ltd.

Imported ABB 
transformer 
components

500 Yan Sijin 13992805951

Sub-
total

13,179

Total: RMB 30.6 billion yuan




